O6LLecTBO ¢ orpaHMYEHHON OTBETCTBEHHOCTLIO «BI T-LleHTp»
WMHH 7728326000 KM 772801001 OIr'PH 5157746189552
Poccua 117342, r. Mocksa, yn. bytneposa, g. 17
8 (800) 707-04-19 , +7 (499) 490-04-19

https://vat-centr.ru/

E-mail: info@vgt-centr.ru

Mpanc-nucT Ha 6/y TpyObI 325 Mm

HanmeHoBaHue
Tpy6a 6/y 325x4 (n/w; ras)
Tpy6a 6/y 325x5 (n/w; ra3s)
Tpy6a 6/y 325x6 (n/w; ras)
Tpy6a 6/y 325x7 (n/w; ras)
Tpy6a 6/y 325x8 (n/w; ras)
Tpy6a 6/y 325x9 (6/w, xapu; HedTb)
Tpy6a 6/y 325x9 (n/w; 6/w; HedTb, ras)
Tpy6a 6/y 325x10 (n/w; 6/w; HedTb, ras)
Tpy6a 6/y 325x11 (n/w; 6/w; HedTb, ras)
Tpy6a 6/y 325x10 (6/w, xapu; HedTb)
Tpy6a 6/y 325x6 (n/w; 6/w; HedTb, ras)
Tpy6a 6/y 325x7 (n/w; 6/w; HedTb, ras)
Tpyba 6/y 325x8 (n/w; 6/w; HedTb, ras)
Tpy6a 6/y 325x12 (n/w; 6/w; HedTb, ra3)
Tpy6a 6/y 325x11 (c/w; Boaa)
Tpy6a 6/y 325x12 (c/w; Boga)
Tpy6a 6/y 325x13 (c/w; Boga)
Tpy6a 6/y 325x14 (c/w; Boaa)

CTeHKa, MM

12
11
12
13
14

Xapakrtepuctuka
n/w; ras
n/w; ras
n/w; ras
n/w; ras
n/w; ras
6/w, xapu; HedTb
n/w; 6/w; He(Tb, ras
n/w; 6/w; He(Tb, ras
n/w; 6/w; HedTb, ras
6/w, xapu; HedTb
n/w; 6/w; He(Tb, ras
n/w; 6/w; HedTb, ras
n/w; 6/w; HedTb, ras
n/w; 6/w; HedTb, ras
c/w; Boga
c/w; Boga
c/w; Boga

c/w; Boga

LleHa
53 975P
53 975P
53 975P
53 975P
53 975P
53 925P
53 820
53 8209
53 820P
53 925P
53 820
53 8209
53 820P
53 820P
53 875P
53 875P
53 875P
53 875P
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